
D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Overall Individual Results - D Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club & S.M. Faults Faults Faults Faults  Faults Rank
Y18 Marie Dallan (1) Kiss My Sass Albion 0.00 37.1 0.0 0.00 37.10 1
Y30 Annabelle MacRae (2) Pixie Dust Grand River 2.50 37.9 3.2 0.00 43.60 2
Y26 Sid Restivo (3) Greg Grand River 0.50 45.9 0.0 0.00 46.40 3
Y12 Sara Chauvin (4) Peaches and Cream Mill Ridge 0.00 40.6 6.0 0.00 46.60 4
Y19 Amanda Strickland (5) Blue Blazes Albion 0.00 45.0 5.2 0.00 50.20 5
Y17 Noah Ruhl (6) Sunbeam Albion 0.50 47.6 2.4 0.00 50.50 6
Y02 Caitlin Ciampaglia (7) Annabella Caledon 0.50 36.2 14.0 0.00 50.70 7
Y10 Nina Hiddema (8) Shades of Blue Mill Ridge 0.50 50.3 2.0 0.00 52.80 8
Y20 Mary Rea (9) Basic Black Albion 0.00 52.9 0.0 0.00 52.90 9
Y01 Rachel McGeer (10) Mr.McGoo Caledon 0.00 32.6 21.2 0.00 53.80 10
Y07 Shayna Toll (11) Ernie Lake Huron 0.00 55.6 0.0 0.00 55.60 11
Y06 Alanna Scully (12) Melody Lake Huron 0.50 55.6 3.2 0.00 59.30 12
Y23 Bryce Wynter (13) Peanut Guelph 0.00 56.5 4.4 0.00 60.90 13
Y24 Kelly Royce (14) Lucky Grand River 0.50 56.5 6.4 0.00 63.40 14
Y32 Bronwyn Twolan (15) Apple Jack Bright Water 0.00 38.8 26.8 0.00 65.60 15
Y15 Alicia Barbas (16) Foxy Cleopatra Mount Nemo 0.00 57.4 4.8 5.25 67.45 16
Y09 Bailey Vandorp (17) Jenni Lake Huron 0.50 52.9 12.0 3.50 68.90 17
Y16 Julia Baxter (18) Jackson Brown Boomer Creek 0.00 62.6 7.6 0.00 70.20 18
Y14 Kaleb Krucker (19) Kashmir Mount Nemo 0.00 45.0 29.2 0.00 74.20 19
Y13 Clover Stempski-Kelly (20) Queen of Hearts Mill Ridge 0.00 49.4 30.4 0.00 79.80 20
Y11 Shalom Leger (21) Summer Rain Mill Ridge 0.00 52.9 31.6 0.00 84.50 21
Y25 Alycia Zdolski (22) Snoopy Grand River 0.50 55.6 27.2 4.00 87.30 22
Y08 Aliyah Verhoef (23) Ella Enchanted Lake Huron 0.00 57.4 29.6 1.00 88.00 23
Y28 Cameron Radcliffe (24) Bobby Sox Grand River 1.00 65.3 30.4 8.50 105.20 24
Y27 Emilie Farrow (25) Skylar Grand River 0.50 52.1 57.2 0.00 109.80 25
Y03 Cassandra Rasmussen (26) Abby Caledon 0.50 57.4 54.8 0.00 112.70 26
Y29 E Paula Turnbull (27) Star Grand River 1.50 38.8 18.4 23.50 82.20 27
Y22 E Abby Cetnarski (28) Stonecroft Night Blue Albion 0.00 41.5 107.2 23.50 172.20 28
Y05 E Emily Outerbridge (29) Cocoa Westover 0.00 55.6 107.2 23.50 186.30 29
Y31 X Hannah Simpson (HdC) No More Tangles Bright Water 0.50 50.3 3.6 0.00 54.40 HdC

Dressage X/C Total

9:26 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Dressage Data - D Division

Maximium Good Marks = 170
Elimination penalties = 85.3

.
Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank

# Name (Placing) Mount Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults
Y01 Rachel McGeer (1) Mr.McGoo Caledon 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 71 8 8 8 7 62 133 32.6 1
Y02 Caitlin Ciampaglia (2) Annabella Caledon 8 8 7 8 8 8 6 7 7 67 8 7 8 8 62 129 36.2 2
Y18 Marie Dallan (3) Kiss My Sass Albion 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 68 8 7 8 7 60 128 37.1 3
Y30 Annabelle MacRae (4) Pixie Dust Grand River 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 6 67 8 7 8 7 60 127 37.9 4
Y29 Paula Turnbull (5) Star Grand River 7 8 7 6 7 8 7 8 8 66 7 8 7 8 60 126 38.8 5
Y32 Bronwyn Twolan (5) Apple Jack Bright Water 8 8 7 8 6 6 7 8 8 66 8 8 7 7 60 126 38.8 5
Y12 Sara Chauvin (7) Peaches and Cream Mill Ridge 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 66 8 7 7 7 58 124 40.6 7
Y22 Abby Cetnarski (8) Stonecroft Night Blue Albion 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 6 7 65 8 7 7 7 58 123 41.5 8
Y14 Kaleb Krucker (9) Kashmir Mount Nemo 7 7 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 63 7 7 7 7 56 119 45.0 9
Y19 Amanda Strickland (9) Blue Blazes Albion 7 8 7 7 7 6 7 6 8 63 7 7 7 7 56 119 45.0 9
Y26 Sid Restivo (11) Greg Grand River 7 8 6 8 6 8 6 7 6 62 7 7 7 7 56 118 45.9 11
Y17 Noah Ruhl (12) Sunbeam Albion 6 7 7 7 7 6 8 7 7 62 7 7 7 6 54 116 47.6 12
Y13 Clover Stempski-Kelly (13) Queen of Hearts Mill Ridge 7 8 7 7 6 7 7 6 7 62 7 6 7 6 52 114 49.4 13
Y10 Nina Hiddema (14) Shades of Blue Mill Ridge 8 8 7 7 6 4 7 7 7 61 7 6 7 6 52 113 50.3 14
Y27 Emilie Farrow (15) Skylar Grand River 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 59 7 6 7 6 52 111 52.1 15
Y09 Bailey Vandorp (16) Jenni Lake Huron 7 7 6 7 5 6 7 7 6 58 7 6 7 6 52 110 52.9 16
Y20 Mary Rea (16) Basic Black Albion 6 5 7 8 6 6 7 6 7 58 7 6 7 6 52 110 52.9 16
Y11 Shalom Leger (18) Summer Rain Mill Ridge 6 7 6 6 6 7 8 7 7 60 7 6 6 6 50 110 52.9 18
Y05 Emily Outerbridge (19) Cocoa Westover 4 7 6 6 7 5 6 8 8 57 7 6 6 6 50 107 55.6 19
Y06 Alanna Scully (19) Melody Lake Huron 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 7 8 57 7 6 6 6 50 107 55.6 19
Y07 Shayna Toll (19) Ernie Lake Huron 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 6 6 59 7 6 6 6 50 2 107 55.6 19
Y25 Alycia Zdolski (19) Snoopy Grand River 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 57 7 6 6 6 50 107 55.6 19
Y23 Bryce Wynter (23) Peanut Guelph 5 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 56 7 6 6 6 50 106 56.5 23
Y24 Kelly Royce (23) Lucky Grand River 6 7 5 7 7 6 6 5 7 56 7 6 6 6 50 106 56.5 23
Y03 Cassandra Rasmussen (25) Abby Caledon 6 6 5 6 5 7 6 7 7 55 7 6 6 6 50 105 57.4 25
Y08 Aliyah Verhoef (25) Ella Enchanted Lake Huron 6 8 6 5 5 7 6 6 6 55 7 6 6 6 50 105 57.4 25
Y15 Alicia Barbas (25) Foxy Cleopatra Mount Nemo 5 7 6 6 7 7 5 7 5 55 7 6 6 6 50 105 57.4 25
Y16 Julia Baxter (28) Jackson Brown Boomer Creek 5 7 6 6 6 6 5 7 5 53 6 6 6 5 46 99 62.6 28
Y28 Cameron Radcliffe (29) Bobby Sox Grand River 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 52 6 5 6 5 44 96 65.3 29
Y31 X Hannah Simpson (HdC) No More Tangles Bright Water 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 61 7 6 7 6 52 113 50.3 HdC

9:27 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Cross Country Data - D Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 59 Time Penalties: 0.4/sec over 59 sec. OR 1.0/sec under 29 sec.
Time Limit(sec) = 118 Elimination penalties =

Start End Used Time Jump Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Faults Faults Faults Rank

Y20 Mary Rea (1) Basic Black Albion 1:47:00:00 1:47:55:92 55 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1
Y07 Shayna Toll (2) Ernie Lake Huron 1:19:00:00 1:19:54:05 54 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 2
Y18 Marie Dallan (3) Kiss My Sass Albion 1:43:00:00 1:43:53:72 53 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 3
Y26 Sid Restivo (4) Greg Grand River 1:55:00:00 1:55:51:41 51 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 4
Y10 Nina Hiddema (5) Shades of Blue Mill Ridge 1:27:00:00 1:28:04:63 64 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 5
Y17 Noah Ruhl (6) Sunbeam Albion 1:41:00:00 1:42:05:41 65 2.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.4 6
Y06 Alanna Scully (7) Melody Lake Huron 1:16:00:00 1:17:07:49 67 3.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.2 7
Y30 Annabelle MacRae (7) Pixie Dust Grand River 2:03:00:00 2:04:07:43 67 3.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.2 7
Y23 Bryce Wynter (9) Peanut Guelph 1:49:00:00 1:50:10:36 70 4.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.4 9
Y15 Alicia Barbas (10) Foxy Cleopatra Mount Nemo 1:37:00:00 1:38:11:43 71 4.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.8 10
Y19 Amanda Strickland (11) Blue Blazes Albion 1:45:00:00 1:46:12:75 72 5.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.2 11
Y12 Sara Chauvin (12) Peaches and Cream Mill Ridge 1:31:00:00 1:32:14:61 74 6.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.0 12
Y24 Kelly Royce (13) Lucky Grand River 1:51:00:00 1:52:15:52 75 6.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.4 13
Y16 Julia Baxter (14) Jackson Brown Boomer Creek 1:39:00:00 1:40:18:34 78 7.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.6 14
Y09 Bailey Vandorp (15) Jenni Lake Huron 1:25:00:00 1:26:29:10 89 12.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 15
Y02 Caitlin Ciampaglia (16) Annabella Caledon 2:09:00:00 2:10:34:09 94 14.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.0 16
Y29 Paula Turnbull (17) Star Grand River 2:01:00:00 2:02:45:47 105 18.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.4 17
Y01 Rachel McGeer (18) Mr.McGoo Caledon 2:11:00:00 2:12:52:98 112 21.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.2 18
Y32 Bronwyn Twolan (19) Apple Jack Bright Water 2:07:00:00 2:08:16:37 76 6.8 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 26.8 19
Y25 Alycia Zdolski (20) Snoopy Grand River 1:53:00:00 1:54:17:17 77 7.2 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 27.2 20
Y14 Kaleb Krucker (21) Kashmir Mount Nemo 1:35:00:00 1:36:22:53 82 9.2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 29.2 21
Y08 Aliyah Verhoef (22) Ella Enchanted Lake Huron 1:22:00:00 1:23:23:11 83 9.6 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 29.6 22
Y13 Clover Stempski-Kelly (23) Queen of Hearts Mill Ridge 1:33:00:00 1:34:25:68 85 10.4 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 30.4 23
Y28 Cameron Radcliffe (23) Bobby Sox Grand River 1:59:00:00 2:00:25:55 85 10.4 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 30.4 23
Y11 Shalom Leger (25) Summer Rain Mill Ridge 1:29:00:00 1:30:28:58 88 11.6 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 31.6 25
Y03 Cassandra Rasmussen (26) Abby Caledon 1:12:00:00 1:13:36:02 96 14.8 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 40 54.8 26
Y27 Emilie Farrow (27) Skylar Grand River 1:57:00:00 1:58:42:42 102 17.2 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 40 57.2 27
Y05 E Emily Outerbridge (28) Cocoa Westover 0 0 0 E . . . . . . . 0 107.2 28
Y22 E Abby Cetnarski (28) Stonecroft Night Blue Albion 0 0 0 E . . . . . . . 0 107.2 28
Y31 X Hannah Simpson (HdC) No More Tangles Bright Water 2:05:00:00 2:06:08:13 68 3.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.6 HdC

107.2
Jumps: Total

9:28 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Stadium Jumping Data - D Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 86
Time Limit(sec) = 172

Elimination penality points = 23.50
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name Mount Club Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Faults Faults
Y01 Rachel McGeer Mr.McGoo Caledon 80.55 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y02 Caitlin Ciampaglia Annabella Caledon 72.18 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y03 Cassandra Rasmussen Abby Caledon 70.77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y06 Alanna Scully Melody Lake Huron 72.95 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y07 Shayna Toll Ernie Lake Huron 56.25 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y10 Nina Hiddema Shades of Blue Mill Ridge 75.75 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y11 Shalom Leger Summer Rain Mill Ridge 81.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y12 Sara Chauvin Peaches and Cream Mill Ridge 74.53 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y13 Clover Stempski-Kelly Queen of Hearts Mill Ridge 80.99 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y14 Kaleb Krucker Kashmir Mount Nemo 74.39 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y16 Julia Baxter Jackson Brown Boomer Creek 80.35 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y17 Noah Ruhl Sunbeam Albion 73.09 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y18 Marie Dallan Kiss My Sass Albion 54.54 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y19 Amanda Strickland Blue Blazes Albion 70.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y20 Mary Rea Basic Black Albion 62.45 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y23 Bryce Wynter Peanut Guelph 60.16 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y24 Kelly Royce Lucky Grand River 85.61 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y26 Sid Restivo Greg Grand River 73.52 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y27 Emilie Farrow Skylar Grand River 68.48 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y30 Annabelle MacRae Pixie Dust Grand River 69.12 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y32 Bronwyn Twolan Apple Jack Bright Water 74.05 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
Y08 Aliyah Verhoef Ella Enchanted Lake Huron 89.99 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00
Y09 Bailey Vandorp Jenni Lake Huron 99.63 3.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.50
Y25 Alycia Zdolski Snoopy Grand River 85.81 0.00 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4.00
Y15 Alicia Barbas Foxy Cleopatra Mount Nemo 90.88 1.25 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 5.25
Y28 Cameron Radcliffe Bobby Sox Grand River 87.10 0.50 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 8.50
Y05 E Emily Outerbridge Cocoa Westover 0.00 0 0 0 E . . . E 23.50
Y22 E Abby Cetnarski Stonecroft Night Blue Albion . 0.00 E . . . . . . E 23.50
Y29 E Paula Turnbull Star Grand River . 0.00 0 0 E . . . . E 23.50
Y31 X Hannah Simpson No More Tangles Bright Water 79.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear

Other 
Faults

9:29 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Overall Individual Results - D1 Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club & S.M. Faults Faults Faults Faults  Faults Rank
G02 Aniela Breen (1) Ice Guelph 0.50 56.4 0.0 4.00 60.90 1
G14 Jacklyn Brown (2) Dixie Doo Westover 0.50 61.4 0.0 0.00 61.90 2
G06 Zoe Clark (3) Frodo Mill Ridge 0.00 65.0 0.0 0.00 65.00 3
G01 Riley Dobson (4) Follow Me Guelph 0.00 64.3 4.0 0.00 68.30 4
G12 Katie Recoskie (5) Kiltinan Fiona Lake Huron 0.00 59.3 15.6 0.00 74.90 5
G04 Hayley Chase (6) Hayley's Comet Grand River 0.50 57.9 20.0 4.00 82.40 6
G10 Celise LaGrange (7) Diamonds 'r' Trump Headwaters 0.00 66.4 28.4 0.00 94.80 7
G03 Cassie Collins (8) Tara Grand River 0.00 62.1 26.4 13.50 102.00 8
G11 Taite LaGrange (9) Trigger Headwaters 1.00 69.3 57.2 0.00 127.50 9
G08 Shannon Crocker (10) Serena Mount Nemo 1.00 77.1 48.4 4.00 130.50 10
G09 Kristen Becker (11) Eddie Glen Highlands 1.50 63.6 77.6 0.00 142.70 11
G13 E Taylor Roth (12)  Lake Huron 0.00 64.3 46.0 28.50 138.80 12
G05 E Alexandra Smith (13) Puck Grand River 0.50 65.7 127.6 0.00 193.80 13
G07 E Victoria Propp (14) Dare To Dance Mount Nemo 1.00 67.9 127.6 28.50 225.00 14

Dressage X/C Total

9:29 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Dressage Data - D1 Division

Maximium Good Marks = 210
Elimination penalties = 97.10

.
Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank

# Name (Placing) Mount Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults
G02 Aniela Breen (1) Ice Guelph 8 7 7 6 5 5 7 7 5 6 5 6 7 81 6 6 6 7 50 131 56.4 1
G04 Hayley Chase (2) Hayley's Comet Grand River 8 7 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 7 81 6 6 6 6 48 129 57.9 2
G12 Katie Recoskie (3) Kiltinan Fiona Lake Huron 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 7 7 6 5 5 6 77 6 6 6 7 50 127 59.3 3
G14 Jacklyn Brown (4) Dixie Doo Westover 8 7 6 6 7 5 5 7 5 4 5 5 6 76 6 6 5 7 48 124 61.4 4
G03 Cassie Collins (5) Tara Grand River 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 7 7 6 6 79 5 6 5 6 44 123 62.1 5
G09 Kristen Becker (6) Eddie Glen Highlands 7 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 75 6 6 5 6 46 121 63.6 6
G01 Riley Dobson (7) Follow Me Guelph 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 7 74 6 6 5 6 46 120 64.3 7
G13 Taylor Roth (7)  Lake Huron 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 74 6 6 5 6 46 120 64.3 7
G06 Zoe Clark (9) Frodo Mill Ridge 6 6 5 5 4 6 7 6 6 6 5 5 6 73 6 6 5 6 46 119 65.0 9
G05 Alexandra Smith (10) Puck Grand River 8 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 7 74 5 6 5 6 44 118 65.7 10
G10 Celise LaGrange (11) Diamonds 'r' Trump Headwaters 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 73 5 6 5 6 44 117 66.4 11
G07 Victoria Propp (12) Dare To Dance Mount Nemo 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 71 5 6 5 6 44 115 67.9 12
G11 Taite LaGrange (13) Trigger Headwaters 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 7 71 6 5 5 5 42 113 69.3 13
G08 Shannon Crocker (14) Serena Mount Nemo 6 6 3 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 6 5 6 62 5 4 4 7 40 102 77.1 14

9:30 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Cross Country Data - D1 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 270 Time Penalties: 0.4/sec over 270 sec. OR 1.0/sec under 240 sec.
Time Limit(sec) = 540 Elimination penalties =

Start End Used Time Jump Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Faults Faults Faults Rank

G06 Zoe Clark (1) Frodo Mill Ridge 3:24:00:00 3:28:24:97 264 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1
G14 Jacklyn Brown (2) Dixie Doo Westover 3:48:00:00 3:52:17:31 257 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 2
G02 Aniela Breen (3) Ice Guelph 3:12:00:00 3:16:08:74 248 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 3
G01 Riley Dobson (4) Follow Me Guelph 3:09:00:00 3:13:40:58 280 4.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 4
G12 Katie Recoskie (5) Kiltinan Fiona Lake Huron 3:42:00:00 3:47:09:02 309 15.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.6 5
G04 Hayley Chase (6) Hayley's Comet Grand River 3:18:00:00 3:22:18:27 258 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20.0 6
G03 Cassie Collins (7) Tara Grand River 3:15:00:00 3:19:46:36 286 6.4 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26.4 7
G10 Celise LaGrange (8) Diamonds 'r' Trump Headwaters 3:36:00:00 3:41:41:57 341 28.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.4 8
G13 Taylor Roth (9)  Lake Huron 3:45:00:00 3:49:45:62 285 6.0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 46.0 9
G08 Shannon Crocker (10) Serena Mount Nemo 3:30:00:00 3:35:41:36 341 28.4 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 48.4 10
G11 Taite LaGrange (11) Trigger Headwaters 3:39:00:00 3:45:03:35 363 37.2 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 57.2 11
G09 Kristen Becker (12) Eddie Glen Highlands 3:33:00:00 3:38:14:81 314 17.6 20 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 60 77.6 12
G05 E Alexandra Smith (13) Puck Grand River 3:21:00:00 . . E 0 0 0 E . . . . . . . E 127.6 13
G07 E Victoria Propp (13) Dare To Dance Mount Nemo 3:27:00:00 3:35:00:50 480 84.0 0 0 0 40 20 E . . . . . E 127.6 13

127.6
Jumps: Total

9:31 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Stadium Jumping Data - D1 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 79
Time Limit(sec) = 158

Elimination penality points = 28.50
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name Mount Club Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Faults Faults
G01 Riley Dobson Follow Me Guelph 54.38 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G05 Alexandra Smith Puck Grand River 59.52 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G06 Zoe Clark Frodo Mill Ridge 57.83 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G09 Kristen Becker Eddie Glen Highlands 60.97 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G10 Celise LaGrange Diamonds 'r' Trump Headwaters 78.91 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G11 Taite LaGrange Trigger Headwaters 76.14 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G12 Katie Recoskie Kiltinan Fiona Lake Huron 66.25 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G14 Jacklyn Brown Dixie Doo Westover 64.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
G02 Aniela Breen Ice Guelph 54.27 0.00 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4.00
G04 Hayley Chase Hayley's Comet Grand River 70.70 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4.00
G08 Shannon Crocker Serena Mount Nemo 55.28 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4.00
G03 Cassie Collins Tara Grand River 100.21 5.50 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 8 13.50
G07 E Victoria Propp Dare To Dance Mount Nemo . 0.00 0 8 0 0 E . . . E 28.50
G13 E Taylor Roth  Lake Huron . 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 E . E 28.50

Other 
Faults

9:31 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Overall Individual Results - D2 Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club & S.M. Faults Faults Faults Faults  Faults Rank
R09 Robynne Smith (1) Oreo Cookie Headwaters 0.00 55.9 0.0 4.00 59.90 1
R02 Jazmin Wynter (2) Oliver Guelph 0.50 68.2 0.0 0.00 68.70 2
R12 Emily Hatton (3) Cocoa and Cream Brightwater 0.00 75.0 0.0 4.00 79.00 3
R06 Emily Brolese (4) Best Bet Yet Willow Creek 0.50 60.0 19.2 0.00 79.70 4
R11 Shalea Shackleton (5) Antrim Star Caledon 1.00 68.2 11.2 0.00 80.40 5
R08 Andrea Rosborough (6) Jess No Limits Headwaters 0.50 68.9 30.8 0.00 100.20 6
R03 E Hannah Pickard (7) Shadaddy Grand River 1.00 73.0 35.2 19.00 128.20 7
R07 E Nicholas Cigagna (8) Melody Headwaters 1.00 55.9 64.0 19.00 139.90 8
R01 E Michael Kirwan (9) Kaleidescope Guelph 0.50 66.1 114.0 0.00 180.60 9
R05 X Summer Hunter (HdC) Halloween Hobbit Willow Creek 0.00 61.4 15.2 0.00 76.60 HdC

Dressage X/C Total

9:33 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Dressage Data - D2 Division

Maximium Good Marks = 220
Elimination penalties = 95.00

.
Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank

# Name (Placing) Mount Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults
R07 Nicholas Cigagna (1) Melody Headwaters 6 5 6 6 7 6 8 7 5 6 6 6 6 88 6 6 6 7 50 138 55.9 1
R09 Robynne Smith (1) Oreo Cookie Headwaters 5 6 7 6 7 5 9 6 6 5 6 6 5 88 6 6 6 7 50 138 55.9 1
R06 Emily Brolese (3) Best Bet Yet Willow Creek 7 6 7 6 6 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 84 6 5 6 7 48 132 60.0 3
R01 Michael Kirwan (4) Kaleidescope Guelph 5 7 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 7 79 5 6 5 6 44 123 66.1 4
R02 Jazmin Wynter (5) Oliver Guelph 5 5 6 7 5 6 6 6 4 5 6 5 6 78 5 5 5 6 42 120 68.2 5
R11 Shalea Shackleton (6) Antrim Star Caledon 6 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 80 5 5 5 5 40 120 68.2 6
R08 Andrea Rosborough (7) Jess No Limits Headwaters 7 5 6 4 3 4 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 77 5 5 5 6 42 119 68.9 7
R03 Hannah Pickard (8) Shadaddy Grand River 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 7 71 5 5 5 6 42 113 73.0 8
R12 Emily Hatton (9) Cocoa and Cream Brightwater 7 7 6 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 72 5 5 4 5 38 110 75.0 9
R05 X Summer Hunter (HdC) Halloween Hobbit Willow Creek 6 6 6 7 7 5 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 84 6 6 5 6 46 130 61.4 HdC

9:33 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Cross Country Data - D2 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 255 Time Penalties: 0.4/sec over 255 sec. OR 1.0/sec under 225 sec.
Time Limit(sec) = 510 Elimination penalties =

Start End Used Time Jump Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Faults Faults Faults Rank

R12 Emily Hatton (1) Cocoa and Cream Brightwater 2:33:00:00 2:37:15:80 255 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1
R09 Robynne Smith (2) Oreo Cookie Headwaters 2:24:00:00 2:28:14:89 254 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 2
R02 Jazmin Wynter (3) Oliver Guelph 2:03:00:00 2:07:02:38 242 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 3
R11 Shalea Shackleton (4) Antrim Star Caledon 2:30:00:00 2:34:43:37 283 11.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.2 4
R06 Emily Brolese (5) Best Bet Yet Willow Creek 2:15:00:00 2:20:03:85 303 19.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.2 5
R08 Andrea Rosborough (6) Jess No Limits Headwaters 2:21:00:00 2:26:32:13 332 30.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.8 6
R03 Hannah Pickard (7) Shadaddy Grand River 2:06:00:00 2:10:53:58 293 15.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 35.2 7
R07 Nicholas Cigagna (8) Melody Headwaters 2:18:00:00 2:23:15:11 315 24.0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 64.0 8
R01 E Michael Kirwan (9) Kaleidescope Guelph 2:00:00:00 . -7200 E 0 0 0 0 E . . . . . . . . . E 114.0 9
R05 X Summer Hunter (HdC) Halloween Hobbit Willow Creek 2:12:00:00 2:16:53:87 293 15.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.2 HdC

114.0
Jumps: Total

9:34 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Stadium Jumping Data - D2 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 92
Time Limit(sec) = 184

Elimination penalty points = 19.00
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name Mount Club Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Faults Faults
R01 Michael Kirwan Kaleidescope Guelph 61.87 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
R02 Jazmin Wynter Oliver Guelph 60.74 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
R06 Emily Brolese Best Bet Yet Willow Creek 67.83 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
R08 Andrea Rosborough Jess No Limits Headwaters 71.63 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
R11 Shalea Shackleton Antrim Star Caledon 77.13 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
R09 Robynne Smith Oreo Cookie Headwaters 69.46 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4.00
R12 Emily Hatton Cocoa and Cream Brightwater 80.88 0.00 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4.00
R03 E Hannah Pickard Shadaddy Grand River . 0.00 0 0 0 0 E . . . E 19.00
R07 E Nicholas Cigagna Melody Headwaters . 0.00 0 0 8 0 0 E E 19.00
R05 X Summer Hunter Halloween Hobbit Willow Creek 78.71 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear

Other 
Faults

9:34 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Overall Individual Results - D1 MOD Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club & S.M. Faults Faults Faults Faults  Faults Rank
B04 Sebastian Ellis (1) Brego Blue Mountain 0.00 54.3 8.0 0.00 62.30 1
B06 Marris Garriock (2) 0 Lake Huron 0.00 64.3 28.0 0.00 92.30 2
B02 Georgia Rudolph (3) Rapidash Headwaters 0.25 62.9 52.4 0.00 115.55 3
B03 Josie Ferrari (4) Nevaeh Caledon 0.50 62.9 57.6 0.00 121.00 4
B01 Ameena Abdulaziz (5) Trinket Headwaters 2.50 76.4 39.2 12.25 130.35 5
B08 E Emily Oakes |Oakesmuir (6) Sparks of Moonfire Grand River 2.00 65.7 107.6 27.25 202.55 6
B07 E Elana Oakes |Oakesmuir (7) Cedric Ap Jubilee Grand River 1.50 96.4 107.6 4.00 209.50 7

Dressage X/C Total

9:36 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Dressage Data - D1 MOD Division

Maximium Good Marks = 210
Elimination penalties = 96.4

.
Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank

# Name (Placing) Mount Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults
B04 Sebastian Ellis (1) Brego Blue Mountain 7 6 7 6 7 6 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 82 7 7 6 6 52 134 54.3 1
B02 Georgia Rudolph (2) Rapidash Headwaters 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 76 6 6 5 6 46 122 62.9 2
B03 Josie Ferrari (2) Nevaeh Caledon 7 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 7 5 7 6 6 76 6 6 5 6 46 122 62.9 2
B06 Marris Garriock (4) 0 Lake Huron 6 6 7 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 7 76 6 5 5 6 44 120 64.3 4
B08 Emily Oakes |Oakesmuir (5) Sparks of Moonfire Grand River 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 4 5 5 5 4 74 5 6 5 6 44 118 65.7 5
B01 Ameena Abdulaziz (6) Trinket Headwaters 7 6 6 3 1 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 63 6 4 5 5 40 103 76.4 6
B07 E Elana Oakes |Oakesmuir (7) Cedric Ap Jubilee Grand River 5 6 5 3 1 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 62 5 5 5 6 42 E E 96.4 7

9:36 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Cross Country Data - D1 MOD Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 54 Time Penalties: 0.4/sec over 54 sec. OR 1.0/sec under 24 sec.
Time Limit(sec) = 108 Elimination penalties =

Start End Used Time Jump Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Faults Faults Faults Rank

B04 Sebastian Ellis (1) Brego Blue Mountain 2:39:00:00 2:40:14:52 74 8.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.0 1
B06 Marris Garriock (2) 0 Lake Huron 2:41:00:00 2:42:14:55 74 8.0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 28.0 2
B01 Ameena Abdulaziz (3) Trinket Headwaters 2:33:00:00 2:34:42:34 102 19.2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 39.2 3
B02 Georgia Rudolph (4) Rapidash Headwaters 2:35:00:00 2:36:25:39 85 12.4 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 40 52.4 4
B03 Josie Ferrari (5) Nevaeh Caledon 2:37:00:00 2:38:38:15 98 17.6 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 40 57.6 5
B07 E Elana Oakes |Oakesmuir (6) Cedric Ap Jubilee Grand River 2:43:00:00 2:44:46:20 106 20.8 20 20 0 0 0 0 40 80 E 107.6 6
B08 E Emily Oakes |Oakesmuir (6) Sparks of Moonfire Grand River 2:45:00:00 . -9900 E 60 . . . . . . 60 E 107.6 6

107.6
Jumps: Total

9:37 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Stadium Jumping Data - D1 MOD Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 86
Time Limit(sec) = 172

Elimination penality points = 27.25
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name Mount Club Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Faults Faults
B02 Georgia Rudolph Rapidash Headwaters 68.31 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
B03 Josie Ferrari Nevaeh Caledon 74.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
B04 Sebastian Ellis Brego Blue Mountain 72.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
B06 Marris Garriock 0 Lake Huron 68.04 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
B07 Elana Oakes |Oakesmuir Cedric Ap Jubilee Grand River 69.47 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4.00
B01 Ameena Abdulaziz Trinket Headwaters 102.09 4.25 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 12.25
B08 E Emily Oakes |Oakesmuir Sparks of Moonfire Grand River 0.00 E E 27.25

Other 
Faults

9:38 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Overall Individual Results - D2 MOD Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club & S.M. Faults Faults Faults Faults  Faults Rank
R35 Sophie Augurusa (1) Miss Meg Westover 1.00 80.5 76.4 0.00 157.90 1
R36 E Emma Mandel (2) Franny Caledon 0.00 68.2 126.4 15.00 209.60 2

Dressage X/C Total

9:39 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Dressage Data - D2 MOD Division

Maximium Good Marks = 220
Elimination penalties = 100.50

.
Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank

# Name (Placing) Mount Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults
R36 Emma Mandel (1) Franny Caledon 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 76 6 5 5 6 44 120 68.2 1
R35 Sophie Augurusa (2) Miss Meg Westover 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 6 5 5 70 5 5 4 4 36 4 102 80.5 2

9:39 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Cross Country Data - D2 MOD Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 270 Time Penalties: 0.4/sec over 270 sec. OR 1.0/sec under 240 sec.
Time Limit(sec) = 540 Elimination penalties =

Start End Used Time Jump Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Club Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Faults Faults Faults Rank

R35 Sophie Augurusa (1) Miss Meg Westover 3:03:00:00 3:10:41:29 461 76.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76.4 1
R36 E Emma Mandel (2) Franny Caledon 3:06:00:00 3:12:21:34 381 44.4 0 20 40 0 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 126.4 2

126.4
Jumps: Total

9:40 AM



D - Rally Sunday August 28, 2011
Stadium Jumping Data - D2 MOD Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 79
Time Limit(sec) = 158

Elimination penality points = 15.00
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name Mount Club Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Faults Faults
R35 Sophie Augurusa Miss Meg Westover 61.87 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Clear
R36 E Emma Mandel Franny Caledon 0.00 0 4 0 0 4 0 E E 15.00

Other 
Faults

9:40 AM


